20-03-2024 PASS PERCENTAGE

EXAM DEC, 2023

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED

CHOS5

MAOS5

PHOS

PH15

BO25
622

BT25
103

CA25

CH25

1871

CN25

Cs25
866

EL25
76

IC25

IM25
20

MA25
2809

2809
PH25
2453

ST25
42

2025
588

PASSED
CHEMISTRY

PERCENTAGE

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

BOTANY
562 90.00

BIO-TECHNOLOGY
81 78.00

COMPUTER
7 100.00

APPLICATIONS

CHEMISTRY
1294 69.00

COMPUTER SCIENCE
669 77.00

ELECTRONICS
51 67.00

INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY
6 100.00

INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY
20 100.00

MATHEMATICS

1332 47.00

2639 93.00
PHYSICS

1582 64.00

STATISTICS
34 80.00

ZOOLOGY
486 82.00

(SUBJECT

WISE)

APPEARED

1901

81

20

2833

2540

42

PASSED

562

81

1294

51

20

1283

1582

34

486

89.

78.

87.

68.

75.

62.

85.

45.

62.

80.

81.

OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-05

PERCENTAGE

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

00

00

00

.00

00

00

00

.00

00

00

00

00



TOTAL APPEARED : 3702 TOTAL PASSED : 1663 PASS PERCENTAGE
44 .92



